ID_rr103 - Travel & Convention by Lodging Type Idaho State Tax Commission
Run Date: 10/4/2007 7:40 AM
From Date: ~ 09/01/2007 To Date: 9/30/2007

REGION: 01 Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales Remittance

County: BENEWAH
Other Lodging 37,801 1,242 36,559 -731.18
County Totals: 37,801 1,242 36,559 -731.18

County: BONNER

Camp & RV Parks 112,416 35,614 76,802 -1,546.13
Other Lodging 2,918,822 128,986 2,789,836 -56,361.96
County Totals: 3,031,239 164,600 2,866,638 -57,908.09

County: BOUNDARY

Camp & RV Parks 574 0 574 -11.48
Other Lodging 150,954 5,524 145,430 -3,364.67
County Totals: 151,528 5,524 146,004 -3,376.15

County: KOOTENAI

Camp & RV Parks 365,194 8,969 356,225 -6,974.48
Other Lodging 8,268,456 242,884 8,025,572 -163,558.16
County Totals: 8,633,650 251,853 8,381,797 -170,532.64

County: SHOSHONE

Camp & RV Parks 0 0 0 -32.41
Other Lodging 638,004 34,472 603,532 -12,070.51
County Totals: 638,004 34,472 603,532 -12,102.92
Region Totals: 12,492,223 457,691 12,034,532 -244,650.98
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REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

02

CLEARWATER
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

IDAHO

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

LATAH
Other Lodging
County Totals:

LEWIS

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

NEZ PERCE
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

Region Totals:

Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales
2,743 0 2,743
189,667 26,451 163,217
192,410 26,451 165,960
10,261 1,005 9,256
528,363 45,843 482,520
538,623 46,848 491,776
723,922 142,940 580,981
723,922 142,940 580,981
3,002 0 3,002
60,947 12,729 48,218
63,949 12,729 51,220
768 0 768
951,105 75,027 876,078
951,873 75,027 876,846
2,470,777 303,994 2,166,783
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Remittance

-54.86
-3,262.72
-3,317.58

-201.56
-10,083.88
-10,285.44

-11,663.60
-11,663.60

-70.54
-1,051.51
-1,122.05

-15.35
-17,416.41
-17,431.76

-43,820.43



REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

03

ADA

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

ADAMS

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

BOISE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

CANYON

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

ELMORE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

GEM
Other Lodging
County Totals:

OWYHEE
Other Lodging
County Totals:

PAYETTE
Camp & RV Parks
County Totals:

VALLEY

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

WASHINGTON
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

Region Totals:

Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales
127,480 62,519 64,961
11,870,796 1,291,810 10,578,986
11,998,275 1,354,329 10,643,946
15,591 0 15,591
113,924 2,556 111,367
129,515 2,556 126,959
3,014 220 2,794
139,577 3,275 136,302
142,591 3,495 139,095
180,409 51,987 128,421
1,243,260 24,833 1,218,427
1,423,668 76,820 1,346,848
2,201 1,100 1,101
624,329 21,035 603,294
626,530 22,135 604,395
17,768 0 17,768
17,768 0 17,768
4,334 0 4,334
4,334 0 4,334
22,113 13,884 8,229
22,113 13,884 8,229
110,165 46,148 64,017
2,877,113 210,744 2,666,370
2,987,278 256,892 2,730,386
-7,200 0 -7,200
26,870 544 26,326
19,670 544 19,126
17,371,743 1,730,656 15,641,087
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Remittance

-1,299.21
-211,242.30
-212,541.51

-322.03
-3,871.59
-4,193.62

-55.87
-3,057.41
-3,113.28

-2,528.21
-24,377.34
-26,905.55

-22.01
-12,051.44
-12,073.45

-355.36
-355.36

-86.68
-86.68

-164.58
-164.58

-1,280.33
-43,855.48
-45,135.81

-6.00
-597.58
-603.58

-305,173.42



REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

04

CASSIA
Other Lodging
County Totals:

GOODING
Other Lodging
County Totals:

JEROME

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

LINCOLN
Other Lodging
County Totals:

MINIDOKA
Other Lodging
County Totals:

TWIN FALLS
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

Region Totals:

Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales
542,463 24,076 518,387
542,463 24,076 518,387

97,410 2,989 94,421
97,410 2,989 94,421
73,379 0 73,379
352,922 22,961 329,962
426,301 22,961 403,340
1,565 0 1,565
1,565 0 1,565
161,705 3,192 158,513
161,705 3,192 158,513
7,770 0 7,770
1,862,165 94,678 1,767,487
1,869,935 94,678 1,775,257
3,099,380 147,896 2,951,484
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Remittance

-10,367.73
-10,367.73

-1,898.50
-1,898.50

-1,467.74
-6,600.48
-8,068.22

-31.30
-31.30

-3,033.14
-3,033.14

-155.40
-34,938.97
-35,094.37

-58,493.26



REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

05

BANNOCK
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

BEAR LAKE
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

BINGHAM
Other Lodging
County Totals:

CARIBOU

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

FRANKLIN
Other Lodging
County Totals:

ONEIDA
Other Lodging
County Totals:

POWER
Other Lodging
County Totals:

Region Totals:

Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales
136,940 25,264 111,676
2,032,200 93,704 1,938,496
2,169,140 118,968 2,050,172
9,080 648 8,432
266,709 9,346 257,363
275,790 9,994 265,796
220,906 4,118 216,788
220,906 4,118 216,788
3,262 0 3,262
59,382 1,585 57,797
62,644 1,585 61,059
40,604 956 39,648
40,604 956 39,648
23,163 0 23,163
23,163 0 23,163
57,243 1,950 55,293
57,243 1,950 55,293
2,849,489 137,572 2,711,918
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Remittance

-2,355.23
-39,742.75
-42,097.98

-168.65
-5,848.91
-6,017.56

-4,335.76
-4,335.76

-65.00
-1,155.94
-1,220.94

-792.96
-792.96

-463.25
-463.25

-1,105.31
-1,105.31

-56,033.76



REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

06

BONNEVILLE
Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

CLARK
Other Lodging
County Totals:

FREMONT

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

JEFFERSON
Other Lodging
County Totals:

MADISON
Other Lodging
County Totals:

TETON

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

Region Totals:

Total Sales NonTaxable Sales Taxable Sales
3,514 0 3,514
3,820,161 152,101 3,668,060
3,823,675 152,101 3,671,574
615 270 345

615 270 345

514 0 514
634,384 15,820 618,565
634,898 15,820 619,079
56,991 468 56,523
56,991 468 56,523
720,755 12,045 708,710
720,755 12,045 708,710
26,133 0 26,133
856,235 175,394 680,842
882,368 175,394 706,975
6,119,302 356,097 5,763,205
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Remittance

-20.80
-70,973.85
-70,994.65

-6.90
-6.90

7.98
-15,914.02
-15,906.04

-1,050.07
-1,050.07

-14,174.19
-14,174.19

-522.66
-14,257.73
-14,780.39

-116,912.24



REGION:

County:

County:

County:

County:

County:

07

BLAINE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

BUTTE

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

CAMAS

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

CUSTER

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:

LEMHI

Camp & RV Parks
Other Lodging
County Totals:
Region Totals:

Grand Totals:

Total Sales NonTaxable Sales

Taxable Sales

15,505 0
4,758,209 498,760
4,773,714 498,760

9,143 1,410
38,676 861
47,820 2,211

9,120 1,850

18,647 197

27,767 2,047

32,827 3472
1,137,229 16,708
1,170,055 20,180

15,932 2,468

332,365 23,956
348,297 26,424
6,367,653 549,682
50,770,567 3,683,588
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15,505
4,259,450
4,274,954

7,733
37,815
45,549

7,270
18,450
25,720

29,355
1,120,521
1,149,876

13,464
308,409
321,873

5,817,971

47,086,979

Remittance

-741.14
-85,625.35
-86,366.49

-204.66
-756.28
-960.94

-145.46
-368.60
-514.06

-587.10
-18,925.39
-19,512.49

-269.27
-6,283.01
-6,552.28

-113,906.26

-938,990.35
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